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Wednesday, 28'September 2022

First Session:
DISRUPTIVE TECHNOLOGIES

Chairmen: Marcello Ciaccio (Palermo, Italy)
Angelo Dei Tos(Padova, Italy)
Giuseppe Lippi (Verona, Italy)

845  Welcome address and opening remarks

9.00  Keynote Lecture
Disruptive technologies: lessons from the
Theranos saga
Mario Plebani (Padova, Italy)

09.45 Innovation in COVID-19 diagnostics
Maurizio Sanguinetti (Roma, Italy)

10.15  From innovation to clinical practice: the
role of Health Technology Assessment (HTA)
Simona Ferraro(Milano, Italy)

1045 Coffee Break

11.15 Beyond Disruption: building long-lasting
healthcare industry transformation
Gianfranco Giannella (London, UK)

11.45 Disruptive innovation in cancer diagnosis
(Evi Lianidu, Athens, Greece)

12.15 Molecular imaging and cancer
Diego Cecchin (Padova, Italy)

12.45  General Discussion

Wednesday, 28'September 2022

Second Session:
DIGITALIZATION AND INNOVATION

Chairmen: Daniela Basso (Padova, Italy)

Tommaso Trenti (Modena, Italy)
Martina Zaninotto (Padova, Italy)

14.00

14.30

15.00

15.30

16.00

16.30

17.00

17.30

18.00
18.30

EU IVDR Regulatory Changes: An Overview
of Requirements in (EU) 2017/746
Ferdinando Capece Minutolo (Roma, Italy)

Medical digitalization
Giuseppe Banfi(Padova, Italy)

Telehealth-based diagnostics
Ottavio Di Cillo (Bari, Italy)

Health of Cybersecurity
Aldo del Bo (London, UK)

Coffee Break

Innovative POCT and home testing
Francesco Broccolo (Milano, Italy)

Innovation in preanalytics: role of Artificial
Intelligence
Andrea Padoan (Padova, Italy)

Innovation in Quality Control: patient-based real-
time IQC

Huub H.VanRossum (Amsterdam, The
Netherland)

General Discussion & Final Remarks

Distribution — and  filling  out ECM
questionnaires




